ISGH Election 2023 Area Rep Final Nominations

This is the final list of nominations. No additions or withdrawals are allowed at this time. Please
check for spelling errors of the candidates’ names and positions. If corrections are required,
send an email to EC2023ISGH@gmail.com

All candidates are required to watch the mandatory candidate orientation video. It is being rolled
out via email. If you have not received the email, please contact content@isgh.org

Positions Zone/Area ZIP # Nominees

CY-01 NO- Cypress Islamic Center 77433 2 [NO NOMINATION RECEIVED]

77429, 77064, 77065, 77095,
77375, 77377, 77447, Missing

CY-02 NO- Cypress Islamic Center Zips 2 [NO NOMINATION RECEIVED]
MOHAMMED NADEEM SIDDIQUE

WL-01 NO- Masjid Al-Ansar - Woodlands 77382 2 KHURRAM RAFI SHAIKH

WL-02 NO- Masjid Al-Ansar - Woodlands 77384, 77385 1 IFTEKHAR BASITH

WL-03 NO- Masjid Al-Ansar - Woodlands 77381, 77389 1 FEZA FAROOQ

77070, 77301, 77302, 77304,
77354, 77356, 77373, 77375,
77380, 77386, 77429, Missing

WL-04 NO- Masjid Al-Ansar - Woodlands Zips 1 SUHAIL NABI
RIZWAN SYED
MOHAMMED AJ QASIMI
AMMAR SYED
ABDURREHMAN ANSARI
CH-01 NO- Masjid Al-Salam - Champions 77379 4 MUHAMMAD USMAN KHAN
MOHAMMED JAMAL
CH-02 NO- Masjid Al-Salam - Champions 77375 2 MISBAH AHSAN ABBASI
MHAMMED IQBAL AL-LUQMAN
CH-03 NO- Masjid Al-Salam - Champions 77070 2 MOHAMMAD NAZEER AHMED
CH-04 NO- Masjid Al-Salam - Champions 77388 1 ROSE ANITA MOHAMED
CH-05 NO- Masjid Al-Salam - Champions 77377 1 ATIF MIRZA

MOHIADDIN SYED
SYED TAUSIF HASAN
CH-06 NO- Masjid Al-Salam - Champions 77429 1 1QBALBUTT
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CH-07

CH-SR
CH-YT
AR-01
AR-02
AR-03

AR-04

AR-05

BC-01

BC-02

BC-03

NO- Masjid Al-Salam - Champions

NO- Masjid Al-Salam - Champions
NO- Masjid Al-Salam - Champions
NO- Masjid Bilal - Adel Road
NO- Masjid Bilal - Adel Road
NO- Masjid Bilal - Adel Road

NO- Masjid Bilal - Adel Road

NO- Masjid Bilal - Adel Road

NW- Masjid Al-Mustafa - Bear Creek

NW- Masjid Al-Mustafa - Bear Creek

NW- Masjid Al-Mustafa - Bear Creek

77024, 77060, 77064, 77065,
77066, 77068, 77069, 77090,
77304, 77373, 77375, 77378,
77380, 77382, 77385, 77386,
77389, 77396, 77433, 78253,
Missing Zips

77014
77066
77067

77040, 77044, 77060, 77064,

77070,77073, 77086, 77088,

77090, 77093, 77345, 77346,
77365, 77379, 77388

77026, 77032, 77037, 77038,
77068, 77338, 77373, 77396,
Missing Zips

77084

77433

77095
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TAWAB ATTAEI

AYISHA WARFA
MURRIAM MUBEEEN

[NO NOMINATION RECEIVED]
MOHAMMED IQBAL

KASIM PATEL

MOHAMMAD TAHIR SALIM

KASHIF A RAZZAK

ASIM FAROOQ
NAVEED MALIK

JUNAID IBRAHIM JEEWA
MOHAMMAD M HASAN (MOODY)
HAIDER MUHYEDDIN
ZAKA MALIK
INAMUL SIDDIQ|
ZAFARULLAH RAHMAN
MOHAMMAD BAQA

HARRIS MADHA
NUSRATULLAH MIR
ASHRAF MOTON
KALEEM AHMED

ABDUL HAFEEZ MOHAMMED
ASHFAK WADIWALA

ZAKIR RAJPUT

MATLOOB KHAN
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BC-04
BC-05

BC-06
BC-SR
BC-YT

KT-01
KT-02
KT-03

KT-04
SB-01

SB-02

SB-LG
H3-01
H3-02
H3-03
H3-04
H3-05
H3-06

NW- Masjid Al-Mustafa - Bear Creek
NW- Masjid Al-Mustafa - Bear Creek

NW- Masjid Al-Mustafa - Bear Creek
NW- Masjid Al-Mustafa - Bear Creek
NW- Masjid Al-Mustafa - Bear Creek

NW- Masjid Agsa - Katy
NW- Masjid Agsa - Katy
NW- Masjid Agsa - Katy

NW- Masjid Agsa - Katy

NW- Spring Branch Islamic Center

NW- Spring Branch Islamic Center

NW- Spring Branch Islamic Center

SE- Masjid Abubakr - HWY 3
SE- Masjid Abubakr - HWY 3
SE- Masjid Abubakr - HWY 3
SE- Masjid Abubakr - HWY 3
SE- Masjid Abubakr - HWY 3
SE- Masjid Abubakr - HWY 3

77449
77041

77040, 77043, 77064, 77065,
77088,77349, 77429, 77493,
77498, Missing Zips

77494
77450
77441, 77493

77077, 77094, 77373, 77406,
77407, 77433, 77449, 77495,
Missing Zips
77024

77007, 77008, 77041, 77042,

77043, 77055, 77063, 77077,

77079, 77080, 77094, 77450,
77493, Missing Zips

77059
77062, 77015
77546
77089, 77075, 77054
77034, 77058
77521, 77573

KHALIQ ZAMAN
ASIF SHAIKH

1 HASAN SYED

UMER MAKANI
NASREEN ALI
[NO NOMINATION RECEIVED]

NAZIMA IQBAL
HANIF MOHAMMAD
IMAD REHMAN
ANAS ANSARI

1 [NO NOMINATION RECEIVED]

B R R R R RN

[NO NOMINATION RECEIVED]

[NO NOMINATION RECEIVED]
[NO NOMINATION RECEIVED]

FRIEDA FATOUH

AMERA ALSAIED
JUNAID IQBAL

[NO NOMINATION RECEIVED]
[NO NOMINATION RECEIVED]
MOHAMMAD AHSAN

[NO NOMINATION RECEIVED]
[NO NOMINATION RECEIVED]
MOHAMMAD PRODHAM
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H3-07

PL-01
PL-02

PL-03

BL-01

BL-02
BL-03

BL-04
BL-05
BL-06

BL-07
BL-SR
BL-YT

ST-01

SE- Masjid Abubakr - HWY 3

SE- Pearland Islamic Center

SE- Pearland Islamic Center

SE- Pearland Islamic Center

SO- Masjid As-Sabireen - Brand Lane

SO- Masjid As-Sabireen - Brand Lane
SO- Masjid As-Sabireen - Brand Lane

SO- Masjid As-Sabireen - Brand Lane
SO- Masjid As-Sabireen - Brand Lane
SO- Masjid As-Sabireen - Brand Lane

SO- Masjid As-Sabireen - Brand Lane
SO- Masjid As-Sabireen - Brand Lane
SO- Masjid As-Sabireen - Brand Lane

SW- Masjid Attagwa - Synott

77013, 77029, 77062, 77075,
77459, 77503, 77504, 77505,
77536, 77565, 77568, 77581,
77584, 77586, 77598, 77706,
Missing Zips

77584
77581

77045, 77047, 77048, 77089,
77511, 77546, 77548, 77578,
77583, 77708, Missing Zips

77479

77459
77478

77477
77498, Missing Zips
77469, 77489, 77583, 77584

77025, 77036, 77045, 77051,
77071, 77074, 77081, 77082,
77099, 77242, 77407, 77459,
77511, 77566, 77578, 77598

77498

AFTAB IQBAL

ASHRAFUL HOQUE
SAMINA SHEIKH
TANZIL MALEK
RAMADAN YOUNES

1 SM ALAMGIR HOSSAN

DELOWER AZIZ

JAMIL KHALID
AlJAZ HAQUE
ARIF WAKANI

AFTAB CHOWDHRY
ASIF MALIK

1 ABDUL WAHAB MOOSA

ALTAF SOLANKI
HUSSEIN HUSSEIN

[NO NOMINATION RECEIVED]
[NO NOMINATION RECEIVED]

[NO NOMINATION RECEIVED]
ASHRAF MEGHANI
ALINA JESSANI

ZAHIDA SULTANA SYYEDA
NAZIR AHMAD KHAN
KHAJA AHMED SIDDIQUI

4 SAHIR PARVEEN BAIG
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ST-02
ST-03

ST-04
ST-05

ST-06
ST-SR
ST-YT
MB-01

MB-02
MB-03
MB-04
MB-05

MB-06

NT-01

NT-02
NT-03

SW- Masjid Attaqwa - Synott
SW- Masjid Attaqwa - Synott

SW- Masjid Attaqwa - Synott
SW- Masjid Attaqwa - Synott

SW- Masjid Attagwa - Synott
SW- Masjid Attagwa - Synott
SW- Masjid Attagwa - Synott
SW- Masjid Hamza - Mission Bend

SW- Masjid Hamza - Mission Bend
SW- Masjid Hamza - Mission Bend
SW- Masjid Hamza - Mission Bend
SW- Masjid Hamza - Mission Bend

SW- Masjid Hamza - Mission Bend

SW- Masjid Maryam - New Territory

SW- Masjid Maryam - New Territory
SW- Masjid Maryam - New Territory

77478
77083

77099, 77082
77407,77072

77024, 77036, 77042, 77054,
77063, 77074, 77406, 77469,
77477, 77479, Missing Zips

77083

77407

77082

77077
77072, 77498

77024, 77031, 77042, 77054,
77063, 77074, 77079, 77081,
77084, 77094, 77099, 77277,
77406, 77450, 77477, 77478,
77489, 77494, Missing Zips

77479

77407
77498

IRFAN IBRAHIM
SYED NASIR RAZA

1 SYED JAWED HUSSAIN
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TAMOOR AZIZ
ABDULGAFAR ADISA

MANZOOR NAEEM SYED

AYESHA KHAN
YASIR MUSHTAQ
ISMAIL A BAKER

FEROZA BIBI ALI
ABDULLAH RAFIQ
IBRAHIM DOUMBIA

AHMAD SHAIKH
RAFAY A KHAN

LEWIS BRITTAIN
KHAWAJA HASSAN
[NO NOMINATION RECEIVED]

[NO NOMINATION RECEIVED]

ABDUL QUADIR
MOHAMMED AHTESHAM
SOHAIB HILAL

ALIYAN HASHMANI

ASIM NASIR

MOHAMMED FAIZAN ATIQ
MOHAMMAD OWAIS DHADUK
MOHAMMED M SIDDEEQUE
IMRAN AQUIL

1 UNBER GHAFOOR
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NT-04
NT-05
NT-ST
NT-YT

RO-01

RO-02

RO-03
RO-LG

SW- Masjid Maryam - New Territory
SW- Masjid Maryam - New Territory
SW- Masjid Maryam - New Territory
SW- Masjid Maryam - New Territory

SW- River Oaks Islamic Center

SW- River Oaks Islamic Center

SW- River Oaks Islamic Center

SW- River Oaks Islamic Center

77035, 77070, 77079, 77082,
77083, 77099, 77441, 77469,
77471,77478,77494, 77706,
Missing Zips

77406

77005, 77025, 77081, 77096,
77401

77004, 77024, 77056,77063,
77074

77002, 77006, 77007, 77027,

77030, 77036, 77054, 77057,

77064, 77098, 77266, 77407,
Missing Zips

SAFIA BANO MISTRY
IBRAHIM MURTUZA

[NO NOMINATION RECEIVED]
[NO NOMINATION RECEIVED]

AAMER JAMIL

AMIR ZEGAR

REHAN SAFIULLAH
AARON HUSSAIN



